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Across
1. Required
5. Might be senior or junior
9. Poker action
14. “And he said him”
15. Club on Guilford
16. Bug
17. There was one in the Broad Ripple Park zoo
18. It is when a door is not a door
19. Rinse or spin
20. Best
21. This, 1999 De Niro movie
23. Spare this and spoil the child?
24. Within
25. U2 guitarist
27. Succumbs to the waters
31. Unusual
34. Glide on the ice
38. Base
39. John Wetton supergroup
40. Stopped
41. Vat
42. Albert has these at Rene’s Bakery
43. __ Only Just Begun, 1970 Carpenters hit
44, William __ Overture
45. Lip
46. Do this, and ye shall find

47.
49.
51.
55.
57.
61.
62.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.

A friend in need is a friend

Popular war strategy board game
Stanzas

Play a role

Water vessel

Dance step

Another dance step

You might dance (and sing) in it

| can’t think of a dance clue for this
Art supporter?

___ It APity, from Harrison’s All Things
Must Pass

These hands are the Devil's workshop
Empty

Dogs, cats, and hamsters

Tinted

Down

1.

2.

Media Art Supplies is a much

missed store in Broad Ripple

Jack Pub on Broad Ripple Avenue

3. You might pull them all out
4. 2000 pounds
5. Wood shaping tool

w0 N

30.
32.
33.
34.
35.

. Indian prince
. Like the Indianapolis 500 track
. There’s Something About , 1998

Ben Stiller movie

. My mind did this the other day
10.
11.
12.
13.
21.
22.
26.
28.
29.

Not specified

Grew

By ones self

Green _____ Lady, 1970 Sugarloaf hit
Contributed

Vigor

French accent mark

Repeatedly

“___ you believe...” frequent Maxwell
Smart question

Roman lead-in?

Token ___ network (geek clue)

Relax

Makes clothing

Joint

36.

It pays to do this in the BR Random
Ripplings (cheap plug clue)

Hut - a custom shirt shop once
on the Avenue

37.

42. Age comparison

44. The Enchanted __ Room, a Disney
attraction

48. Happenings

50. Formed a word (British)

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Excogitate (English major clue)
Two under par

1994 Keanu Reeves film

Iron, Information, and Industrial
Some do this to turn their lights on and
off

58. Vacation

59. Ajob for a lawyer

60. Clue

63. Cub Scout group

65. Put out of view


https://www.broadripplegazette.com/pins.htm
https://www.virtualbroadripple.com/
https://www.everythingbroadripple.com/

Hidden History is a simple letter-substitution cipher. If
K equals B in one word, K will equal B throughout the
puzzle. Solve by looking for frequently-used letters and
common patterns.

Hidden History

ZWQT HL NGR RWAEB LHLRNRRL NMRLNHRJ, IA. IWTHL, UY AHOHRAW QEPZ YWIR,

UMLRC W QGHQTRL ARJNWPAWLN QWEERC IW EU WN YHYNB-LHLNG WLC TRBIJNULR

WORLPR.

YARJG!

NGR ARJNWPAWLN MWJ UL W QGHQTRL YWAI NGRAR JU NGR IRWEJ MRAR

su|do | ku

© Puzzles by Pappocom

Sudoku is a nine by nine grid. The solution (each puzzle has only one) will have all
the numbers from one through nine in every row and every column. In addition, the
grid is divided into nine three-by-three sections. Each of these three-by-three sections
will also contain all the numbers from one through nine. Each Sudoku puzzle from
Pappocom can be solved using logic alone. If you prefer guessing, you can — but there
is a logical way to solve every puzzle.

Let’s start with the easy puzzle. We will try to put a 7 in the middle section
of the top row which contains 2-3-4-5-6. The 7 in the left section of the top
row eliminates the spaces on both sides of the 3. The 7 in the right section
of the top row eliminates the space between the 4-6. The only place left is to
the right of the 5. You have learned one technique needed to solve Sudoku
puzzles. There are many more.
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Sudoku solutions

EASY

18 3|4 96257
7 25|13 8|4 96
6 9 412 5 7|8 13
8 6 2|7 4 5|19 3 1
417 913 2 1|56 8
35 1|8 6 9]7 2 4
9 3 7|51 4|6 82
24 619 8 3|1 75
51 8|67 2|3 49
MEDIUM

3 9 1|7 5 8|6 42
4/8 6|9 3 2|7 1 5
7 2 5|4 16|8 39
9 42|18 6 3|57 1
16 3|27 5|4 98
8 5 7|14 9|3 26
6 19|3 87]|254
53 4|6 2 1]9 8|7
27 8|59 41 6 3
HARD

53 4|96 2|87 1
8 6 7|4 3 1]9 25
19 2|7 8 5|4 3 6
7 86|24 3|1569
2/5 1|6 9 8|3 4 7
9 4 3|517]268
3 25|87 9|6 1/4
6 19|35 4|7 82
47 8|1 2 6|5 9 3

Hidden History solution

iIHSHYA

HIAM STVHN dHL OS HIdHL NI VA4

NHMDIHD V NO SVM LNVINVLSHY

HHL HANHAY ANOLSAHY ANV HININ

“ALATd LV OTVIN A TTVO LNVINVLSHY

NAMDIHD V AANMO ‘dAVA 9NT10

VIAIATY 40 ‘NIMVIA I ‘SHLLNAM.L
NAALININ ATdVd dHL NI Dvd

Crossword solution
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